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Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 56645 Nickenich
F - tc-nickenich@gmx.de

Hallenadresse

i

F-

Sportwart/in
Welter, Eugen
T 0176 56586309 eugen.welter@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Daun, Friedhelm
T +491739367610 friedhelm.daun@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Geurten, Marc

T 01737700435 marcgeurten@onlinehome.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er) SG
MF: Petra Martsch
martschp@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1 Neumann, Cornelia
Martsch, Petra
3 Cornelissen, Bettina
(SG mit TC Eich)
4 Docter, Birgit
5 Seifert, Ellen
6 Sturm, Frauke
(SG mit TC Eich)
7 Alken, Sabine
(SG mit TC Eich)
8 Bauer, Ruth
9 Hauschild, Karin
10 Meurer, Baerbel
11 Weller, Heike
12 Prca, Mechthild
13 Wilbert, Kerstin
14 Welter, Isolde
15 Greb-Adam, Martina
16 Rachul, Ulrike
17 Auer, Cornelia

N

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26603545
26950869
26803303

26803310
25803088
27452724

26203146

26103004
25603019
25403062
26203338
26203274
26291058
24702446
26552813
26754074
28101900
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